The Rhode Island May 2020
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 15, 2020 05:31 PM
Contact Information

Name: BROWN UNIVERSITY Phone: 4018631000

Address: 1 Prospect St

Email: grca@brown.edu Providence,RI
02912

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Fees,State Affairs,Taxation

Higher Education

MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of BROWN UNIVERSITY



Police & Fire

MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of BROWN UNIVERSITY

State Affairs

Taxation

MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of BROWN UNIVERSITY

Reported Bills:

H7211

H7589

H7655

S2341

$2415

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



